Stresni drzak vedeni DEHNiso

Poislusenstvi

GP B10 H60 D300 KS GR (253 300)

Pramér

Pramér @ nasuvného drzaku
vedeni

Vyska

Material

Barva

Teplota prostiedi

Vaha

Cislo celniho sazebniku

(Kombinovanou Nomenklatu-
ru EU)

GTIN (EAN)

GP B10 H60 D300 KS GR

253 300
300mm

10mm
60mm
uméla hmota
Seda ©
-30°C ... +80 °C
1659

85389099
4013364129771
24 ks
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v, : Testovano «: Novinka [l : Vyb&hovy model 22 cross connector &: parallel connector = longitudinal connector
!!: T connector 9: clamp for parallel connector E: clamp for T connector ﬂ: pipe clamp for parallel connector
!ﬂ: pipe clamp for T connector H: bridging component : equipotential bonding bar

Stav: 10.2023



